Coaches that need to be at Tryouts

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball

Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

First
Katelynn
Ella
Nicolette
Baileigh
Kara
Emma
Ryan Marie

Rebekah
Brinna
Rebekah
Haley
Isabella
Abby
Adrianna

Alyssa
Gracie
Hannah
Sofia
Jillian
Kylie
Carlye

Gavin
Madeline
Ruby
Alexa
Jody
Sierra
Camilla
Alivia

rebecca
Trisha
Landry
Mila
Emalee
Eva

Luzeli
Stormi
Teagun
Camryn

Last League Age
Tharp 15
Bowen 14
Carr 14
Lippert 14
Bachman 14
Stans 14
Britain 13
Dillon 13
Dredge 13
Knoll 13

Davis 10/10/ 13
Paulus 2/14/ 13
Sears 3/6/20 13
Steele 8/7/2(13

Tharp 13
Kurka 13
Vink 13
Hayes 13
Dunkle 2/23,12
Watson 12
Molina 12
Brown 12
Griffin 12
Buhler 11
Chiles 11
Hobson 11
VanDehey 11
Bozovich 11
Smith 11
brcak 10
Tepfer 10
Johnson 10
Sempsrott 10
Gallegos 10
Welch 10
Weave 10
May 10
Greenwalt 10
Stocker 10

10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM

1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

sat
Sat
Sat
Sat



Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors

Juniors Softball
Majors Softball
Majors Softball
Majors Softball
Minors Softball

Gretta
Grace

Kylee
Adisyn
Emery
Devry
Miyoko
Audrie
Ekko

Dalynn
Dakota
Ava
Jailey
Janalyn
Rayne

Kaitlynn
Brooklyn
Hannah
Kahlia
Lilly
Sierra
Holly
Kaiya

Sophia
Claira
Kaitlin
Isabelle
Eugenia
Peyton
Kailee
Alexis
Evelyn

Liberty
Marquita
McKenna
Vida
Mayzie

Cole
Morley

10
10

MacElhattoi1 9

West
Hawkins
Huff
Sugiyama
Lininger
May

Matthews
Annable
Westerberg
Polski
Barnhart
Sitter

Meduna
Barnhart
Hendricks
Solorio
Pallat
Wood
Stewart
Carlson

Glouser
Smith
Bentzinger
Shake
Lasuen
Richards
Nydegger
Anderson
McHargue

Shake
Eliopulos
Kirtley
Lott
McKINLAY

Ao < I Uo U Vo Vo]

12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

13
11
10
10
10

2:30 Sat
2:30 Sat
2:30 sat
3:15 Sat
3:15 Sat
3:15 Sat
3:15 Sat
3:15 Sat
3:15 Sat
10am Sun
10am Sun
10am Sun
10am Sun
10am Sun
10am Sun
10:00 Sun
10:45 sun
10:45 Sun
10:45 Sun
10:45 Sun
10:45 Sun
10:45 Sun
10:45 Sun
11:00 Sun
11:00 Sun
11:00 Sun
11:00 Sun
11:00 Sun
11:45 Sun
11:45 Sun
11:45 Sun
11:45 Sun

No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment



Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Majors Softball

Jane
Marissa
Taylor
Kylie
Brooke

Hudak
White
White

Rupp
Clark

O O v o0

No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
12:15 PM Sat



Coaches that need to be at Tryouts

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball

Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

First
Katelynn
Ella
Nicolette
Baileigh
Kara
Emma
Ryan Marie

Rebekah
Brinna
Rebekah
Haley
Isabella
Abby
Adrianna

Alyssa
Gracie
Hannah
Sofia
Jillian
Kylie
Carlye

Gavin
Madeline
Ruby
Alexa
Jody
Sierra
Camilla
Alivia

rebecca
Trisha
Landry
Mila
Emalee
Eva

Luzeli
Stormi
Teagun
Camryn

Last Birth Date
Tharp 10/10/04
Bowen 09/08/2005
Carr 9/25/05
Lippert 9/6/05
Bachman 11/22/05
Stans

Britain 04/07/2006
Dillon 04/23/2006
Dredge 12/15/2006
Knoll 11/2/06
Davis 10/10/2006

Paulus 2/14/2006

Sears 3/6/2006

Steele 8/7/2006

Tharp 03/16/2006
Kurka 9/28/06
Vink 7/8/06
Hayes

Dunkle 2/23/2007
Watson 09/16/2007
Molina 4/30/07
Brown 11/20/2007
Griffin 11/08/2007
Buhler 12/7/08
Chiles 3/19/08
Hobson 3/14/08
VanDehey 12/10/08
Bozovich 5/19/08
Smith 12/21/2008
brcak 03/20/2009
Tepfer 09/04/2009
Johnson 10/12/09
Sempsrott  8/24/09
Gallegos 7/16/09
Welch 6/18/09
Weave

May 11/24/09
Greenwalt 10/9/09
Stocker 8/28/09

League Age
15
14
14
14
14
14
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
12
12
12

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female
Female

Female
Female
Female
female
female
female
female

Female
Female
Female
female
female
female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

female
Female
Female
Female



Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball

Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball

Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball
Juniors Softball

Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball
Juniors/Majors Softball

Majors/Minors Softball
Majors/Minors Softball
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors
Minors

Juniors Softball
Majors Softball
Majors Softball
Majors Softball
Minors Softball

Gretta
Grace

Kylee
Adisyn
Emery
Devry
Miyoko
Audrie
Ekko

Dalynn
Dakota
Ava
Jailey
Janalyn
Rayne

Kaitlynn
Brooklyn
Hannah
Kahlia
Lilly
Sierra
Holly
Kaiya

Sophia
Claira
Kaitlin
Isabelle
Eugenia
Peyton
Kailee
Alexis
Evelyn

Liberty
Marquita
McKenna
Vida
Mayzie

Cole
Morley

3/10/09
11/9/09

MacElhatton

West
Hawkins
Huff
Sugiyama
Lininger
May

Matthews
Annable
Westerberg
Polski
Barnhart
Sitter

Meduna
Barnhart
Hendricks
Solorio
Pallat
Wood
Stewart
Carlson

Glouser
Smith
Bentzinger
Shake
Lasuen
Richards
Nydegger
Anderson
McHargue

Shake
Eliopulos
Kirtley
Lott
McKINLAY

08/11/2010
1/12/10
5/19/10
12/11/10
7/10/11
2/17/12

1/1/15
02/06/2006
6/22/06
10/25/06

01/01/2007

06/04/2007
11/19/07
7/28/08
7/7/08
07/12/2009
1/19/09

07/22/2009
11/28/09
12/31/2010
09/10/2010
1/19/10
10/24/10
12/15/10
03/26/2011
2/2/11

05/23/2006
05/19/2008
4/28/09
10/15/09
04/06/2009
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13
13
13
13
15

12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

13
11
10
10
10

Female
Female

female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Minors Softball
Majors Softball

Jane
Marissa
Taylor
Kylie
Brooke

Hudak
White
White

Rupp
Clark

03/11/2010 9
03/19/2010 9
03/19/2010 9
6/19/10 9
1/9/07 12

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



Assesment Day

sun 3/1
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29

sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29

sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29

Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29

Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29

sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29

10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am

10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM

1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

sat
Sat
Sat
Sat



sat 2/29
sat 2/29

sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29

sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1

sun 3/1

sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1
sun 3/1

Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
Sun 3/1
sun 3/1

sun 3/1
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
sun 3/1
sat 2/29

2:30
2:30

2:30
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15

10am
10am
10am
10am
10am
10am

10:00
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45

Sat
Sat

sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment



sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
sat 2/29
Sat 2/29

No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
No assesment
12:15 PM Sat



