Coaches that need to be at Tryouts	First	Last	League Age		
Juniors Softball	Katelynn	Tharp	15	10am	
Juniors Softball	Ella	Bowen	14	10am	Sat
Juniors Softball	Nicolette	Carr	14	10am	Sat
Juniors Softball	Baileigh	Lippert	14	10am	Sat
Juniors Softball	Kara	Bachman	14	10am	Sat
Juniors Softball	Emma	Stans	14	10am	Sat
Juniors Softball	Ryan Marie	Britain	13	10am	Sat
	5 1 1 1	B.111	10	40.45.44	
Juniors Softball	Rebekah	Dillon	13	10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Brinna	Dredge	13	10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Rebekah	Knoll	13	10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Haley	Davis 10/10/		10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Isabella	Paulus 2/14/		10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Abby	Sears 3/6/20		10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Adrianna	Steele 8/7/20	13	10:45 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Alyssa	Tharp	13	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Gracie	Tharp Kurka	13	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Hannah	Vink	13	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors Softball	Sofia	Hayes	13	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors/Majors Softball	Jillian	Dunkle 2/23/		11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kylie	Watson	12	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors/Majors Softball	Carlye	Molina	12	11:30 AM	Sat
Juniors/Majors Softball	Gavin	Brown	12	12:15 PM	Sat
Juniors/Majors Softball	Madeline	Griffin	12	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Ruby	Buhler	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Alexa	Chiles	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Jody	Hobson	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Sierra	VanDehey	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Camilla	Bozovich	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Alivia	Smith	11	12:15 PM	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	rebecca	brcak	10	1:45	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Trisha	Tepfer	10	1:45	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Landry	Johnson	10	1:45	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Mila	Sempsrott	10	1:45	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Emalee	Gallegos	10	1:45	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Eva	Welch	10	1:45	Sat
Mariana/Minara Ca Oball	Luzali	Mague	10	2.20	•
Majors/Minors Softball	Luzeli	Weave	10	2:30	sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Stormi	May	10	2:30	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Teagun	Greenwalt	10	2:30	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Camryn	Stocker	10	2:30	Sat

Majors/Minors Softball	Gretta	Cole	10	2:30	Sat
Majors/Minors Softball	Grace	Morley	10	2:30	Sat
Minors Softball	Kylee	MacElhatto	۱9	2:30	sat
Minors Softball	Adisyn	West	9	3:15	Sat
Minors Softball	Emery	Hawkins	9	3:15	Sat
Minors Softball	Devry	Huff	9	3:15	Sat
Minors Softball	Miyoko	Sugiyama	9	3:15	Sat
Minors Softball	Audrie	Lininger	8	3:15	Sat
Minors Softball	Ekko	May	7	3:15	Sat
Juniors Softball	Dalynn	Matthews	14	10am	Sun
Juniors Softball	Dakota	Annable	13	10am	Sun
Juniors Softball	Ava	Westerberg	13	10am	Sun
Juniors Softball	Jailey	Polski	13	10am	Sun
Juniors Softball	Janalyn	Barnhart	13	10am	Sun
Juniors Softball	Rayne	Sitter	15	10am	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kaitlynn	Meduna	12	10:00	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Brooklyn	Barnhart	12	10:45	sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Hannah	Hendricks	12	10:45	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kahlia	Solorio	12	10:45	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Lilly	Pallat	11	10:45	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Sierra	Wood	11	10:45	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Holly	Stewart	10	10:45	Sun
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kaiya	Carlson	10	10:45	Sun
Majors/Minors Softball	Sophia	Glouser	10	11:00	Sun
Majors/Minors Softball	Claira	Smith	10	11:00	Sun
Minors	Kaitlin	Bentzinger	9	11:00	Sun
Minors	Isabelle	Shake	9	11:00	Sun
Minors	Eugenia	Lasuen	9	11:00	Sun
Minors	Peyton	Richards	9	11:45	Sun
Minors	Kailee	Nydegger	9	11:45	Sun
Minors	Alexis	Anderson	8	11:45	Sun
Minors	Evelyn	McHargue	8	11:45	Sun
Juniors Softball	Liberty	Shake	13	No assesme	nt
Majors Softball	Marquita	Eliopulos	11	No assesme	nt
Majors Softball	McKenna	Kirtley	10	No assesme	nt
Majors Softball	Vida	Lott	10	No assesme	
Minors Softball	Mayzie	McKINLAY	10	No assesme	
	•				

Minors Softball	Jane	Hudak	9	No assesment
Minors Softball	Marissa	White	9	No assesment
Minors Softball	Taylor	White	9	No assesment
Minors Softball	Kylie	Rupp	9	No assesment
Majors Softball	Brooke	Clark	12	12:15 PM Sat

Coaches that need to be at Tryouts	First	Last	Birth Date	League Age	Gender
Juniors Softball	Katelynn	Tharp	10/10/04	15	Female
Juniors Softball	Ella	Bowen	09/08/2005	14	Female
Juniors Softball	Nicolette	Carr	9/25/05	14	Female
Juniors Softball	Baileigh	Lippert	9/6/05	14	Female
Juniors Softball	Kara	Bachman		14	Female
Juniors Softball		Stans	11/22/05		female
	Emma		04/07/2006	14	
Juniors Softball	Ryan Marie	Britain	04/07/2006	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Rebekah	Dillon	04/23/2006	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Brinna	Dredge	12/15/2006	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Rebekah	Knoll	11/2/06	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Haley	Davis 10/10	/2006	13	female
Juniors Softball	Isabella	Paulus 2/14	•	13	female
Juniors Softball	Abby	Sears 3/6/20		13	female
Juniors Softball	Adrianna	Steele 8/7/2		13	female
Juniors Softball	Alyssa	Tharp	03/16/2006	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Gracie	Kurka	9/28/06	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Hannah	Vink	7/8/06	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Sofia	Hayes		13	female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Jillian	Dunkle 2/23	3/2007	12	female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kylie	Watson	09/16/2007	12	female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Carlye	Molina	4/30/07	12	female
luniors/Majors Softhall	Gavin	Brown	11/20/2007	12	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Madeline	Griffin	11/20/2007		Female
Juniors/Majors Softball			11/08/2007	12	
Majors/Minors Softball	Ruby	Buhler	12/7/08	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Alexa	Chiles	3/19/08	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Jody	Hobson	3/14/08	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Sierra	VanDehey	12/10/08	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Camilla	Bozovich	5/19/08	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Alivia	Smith	12/21/2008	11	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	rebecca	brcak	03/20/2009	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Trisha	Tepfer	09/04/2009	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Landry	Johnson	10/12/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	, Mila	Sempsrott	8/24/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Emalee	Gallegos	7/16/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Eva	Welch	6/18/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Luzeli	Weave		10	female
Majors/Minors Softball	Stormi	May	11/24/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Teagun	Greenwalt	10/9/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Camryn	Stocker	8/28/09	10	Female

Majors/Minors Softball Majors/Minors Softball	Gretta Grace	Cole Morley	3/10/09 11/9/09	10 10	Female Female
Minors Softball	Kylee	MacElhatto	n	9	female
Minors Softball	Adisyn	West	08/11/2010	9	Female
Minors Softball	Emery	Hawkins	1/12/10	9	Female
Minors Softball	Devry	Huff	5/19/10	9	Female
Minors Softball	Miyoko	Sugiyama	12/11/10	9	Female
Minors Softball	Audrie	Lininger	7/10/11	8	Female
Minors Softball	Ekko	May	2/17/12	7	Female
Juniors Softball	Dalynn	Matthews	1/1/15	14	Female
Juniors Softball	Dakota	Annable	02/06/2006	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Ava	Westerberg	6/22/06	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Jailey	Polski	10/25/06	13	Female
Juniors Softball	Janalyn	Barnhart		13	
Juniors Softball	Rayne	Sitter		15	
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kaitlynn	Meduna	01/01/2007	12	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Brooklyn	Barnhart		12	
Juniors/Majors Softball	Hannah	Hendricks	06/04/2007	12	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kahlia	Solorio	11/19/07	12	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Lilly	Pallat	7/28/08	11	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Sierra	Wood	7/7/08	11	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Holly	Stewart	07/12/2009	10	Female
Juniors/Majors Softball	Kaiya	Carlson	1/19/09	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Sophia	Glouser	07/22/2009	10	Female
Majors/Minors Softball	Claira	Smith	11/28/09	10	Female
Minors	Kaitlin	Bentzinger	12/31/2010	9	Female
Minors	Isabelle	Shake	09/10/2010	9	Female
Minors	Eugenia	Lasuen	1/19/10	9	Female
Minors	Peyton	Richards	10/24/10	9	Female
Minors	Kailee	Nydegger	12/15/10	9	Female
Minors	Alexis	Anderson	03/26/2011	8	Female
Minors	Evelyn	McHargue	2/2/11	8	Female
Juniors Softball	Liberty	Shake	05/23/2006	13	Female
Majors Softball	Marquita	Eliopulos	05/19/2008	11	Female
Majors Softball	McKenna	Kirtley	4/28/09	10	Female
Majors Softball	Vida	Lott	10/15/09	10	Female
Minors Softball	Mayzie	McKINLAY	04/06/2009	10	Female
	,		. ,		

Minors Softball	Jane	Hudak	03/11/2010	9	Female
Minors Softball	Marissa	White	03/19/2010	9	Female
Minors Softball	Taylor	White	03/19/2010	9	Female
Minors Softball	Kylie	Rupp	6/19/10	9	Female
Majors Softball	Brooke	Clark	1/9/07	12	Female

Assesment	Day
-----------	-----

Assesment I	Day	
sun 3/1	10am	
sat 2/29	10am	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	10:45 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
sat 2/29	11:30 AM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat
Sat 2/29	1:45	Sat
sat 2/29	2:30	Sat

sat 2/29 sat 2/29	2:30 2:30	Sat Sat
sat 2/29 sat 2/29 sat 2/29	2:30 3:15 3:15 3:15 3:15 3:15 3:15	sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat
sun 3/1	10am 10am 10am 10am 10am 10am	Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun
sun 3/1	10:00 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45	Sun sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun
Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 Sun 3/1 sun 3/1	11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:45 11:45 11:45	Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun

sun 3/1	No assesment
Sat 2/29	No assesment
Sat 2/29	No assesment
sun 3/1	No assesment
sat 2/29	No assesment

sat 2/29	No assesmer	nt	
sat 2/29	No assesment		
sat 2/29	No assesment		
sat 2/29	No assesmer	nt	
Sat 2/29	12:15 PM	Sat	